
Hunter Prairie Park
Frankfort Square Park District

913 PARKVIEW BOULEVARD
LOMBARD, ILLINOIS  60148
WWW.PLANRES.COM  630-668-3788

7420 West North Avenue, Frankfort, Illinois 60423

0

SCALE: 

feet40 80 120

1" = 40'

8-FT ASPHALT
PERIMETER PATH
(0.25 MILE)

5-FT CONCRETE
PATH

CONNECTION TO
S IVY PATH

8-FT ASPHALT
PERIMETER PATH

(0.25 MILE)

8-FT ASPHALT
PERIMETER PATH

(0.25 MILE)

5-FT ASPHALT PATH

PLAYGROUND
SEE ENLARGEMENT

PLAN

RENOVATED
TENNIS
COURT

RAIN GARDEN IN
EXISTING
DETENTION BASIN

EXISTING PARKING LOT

EXISTING PARKING
LOT

EXISTING
TREES

CONNECTION TO
W DOVE LANE

Creative Play Area
*for color and theme reference only

Shelter w/ Green Roof
Shade w/ Storage

Raised Garden Bed Site Furnishing
Bench

EXISTING
PAVILION

Preliminary Master Plan

Representative Imagery

COMMUNITY GARDEN
SEE ENLARGEMENT
PLAN

W NORTH AVE

EXISTING
TREES

BASKETBALL
AREA

BASEBALL FIELD
RENOVATION
W/ 10-FT FENCE, 15-FT
BACKSTOP, BATTING CAGE
NET, BLEACHER SEATING &
INFIELD RENOVATION

OUTFIELD
NET
FENCE

V:
\_

20
20

-P
ro

jN
um

\0
61

8-
23

-0
1-

GW
  F

ra
nk

fo
rt 

Sq
ua

re
 P

k.
 D

ist
. O

SL
AD

\A
. D

es
ig

n 
D

ev
el

op
m

en
t\

Pr
el

im
\_

Sh
ee

t\
PR

I-H
UN

TE
R 

CO
N

CE
PT

 2
02

3-
40

.d
w

g,
 7

/1
8/

20
23

 5
:5

6:
34

 P
M



Hunter Prairie Park
Frankfort Square Park District

913 PARKVIEW BOULEVARD
LOMBARD, ILLINOIS  60148
WWW.PLANRES.COM  630-668-3788

7420 West North Avenue, Frankfort, Illinois 60423

0

SCALE: 

feet20 40 60

1" = 20'

EXISTING
SHELTER WITH
NEW GREEN
ROOF TRAYS 5-FT

CONCRETE
PATH

CREATIVE PLAY AREA
WITH WOOD CHIP
SURFACE

DECOMPOSED
GRANITE PATH

SEATING OUTSIDE OF
TENNIS COURTS

COMMUNITY GARDEN
WITH SHADE AND

STORAGE SHED

NATIVE
PLANT RAIN

GARDEN

EXISTING
PARKING
LOT

Enlargement Detail

EXISTING PARKING LOT

PORT-O-LET

RENOVATED TENNIS
COURT W/ 8-FT FENCE,
ACCESS GATES, &
ASPHALT SURFACE

NATIVE
VEGETATION
AREA

BASEBALL FIELD
RENOVATION 8-FT

ASPHALT
PERIMETER

PATH

POINT-N-SHOOT
COURT W/
BENCHES

70x12-FT BATTING CAGE NET

10-FT FENCE W/ ACCESS GATES
EXISTING
SHELTER

OUTFIELD
NET
FENCING

15-FT BACKSTOP

BLEACHER
SEATING

V:
\_

20
20

-P
ro

jN
um

\0
61

8-
23

-0
1-

GW
  F

ra
nk

fo
rt 

Sq
ua

re
 P

k.
 D

ist
. O

SL
AD

\A
. D

es
ig

n 
D

ev
el

op
m

en
t\

Pr
el

im
\_

Sh
ee

t\
PR

I-H
UN

TE
R 

CO
N

CE
PT

 2
02

3-
20

.d
w

g,
 7

/1
8/

20
23

 5
:5

5:
29

 P
M


	PRI-HUNTER CONCEPT 40
	Sheets and Views
	2 PRI-HUNTER CONCEPT 2023-40 - CONCEPT PLAN 40


	PRI-HUNTER CONCEPT 20
	Sheets and Views
	20



